Limit switch boxes SRAP, analogue
TOC Bookmark
Limit switch boxes SRAP, analogue
Key features
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data

4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/05
Limit switch boxes SRAP, analogue
Type codes
001 Series
SRAP Sensor box
002 Product version
M Mainly metal
003 Design type
C Sensor box
004 Mechanical interface
A1 Direct mounting, hole pattern 30x80 mm
005 Display type
None
BB Position indicator blue/black
GR Position indicator green/red
YB Position indicator, yellow/black
006 Measuring range
270 0 ... 270°
007 Nominal operating voltage
1 24 V DC
008 Electrical output 1
A 4 ... 20 mA
009 Electrical connection
T Terminal box
010 Cable connector
M20 M20x1.5, metal
P20 M20x1.5, polymer
2P20 2x M20x1.5, polymer
011 EU certifi cation
None
EX2 II 3GD
Type codes
52021/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Limit switch boxes SRAP, analogue
Data sheet